CSR1206FKR620 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CSR1206FKR620-DG
Manufacturer Stackpole Electronics Inc
Manufacturer Product Number CSR1206FKR620
Description RES 0.62 OHM 1% 1/2W 1206
Detailed Description 620 mOhms ±1% 0.5W, 1/2W Chip Resistor 1206 (32
16 Metric) Current Sense Thick Film

and all requests related to the environment to which we have agreed.  We are committed to the prevention of all forms of pollution.
RoHS Compliance Status
How to Order
CSR
Thick Film Current Sensing
Surface Mount Chip Resistor
SMD YES 100% Matte Sn over Ni May-04 04/18
CSRN
Thick Film Current Sensing
Surface Mount Chip Resistor, Narrow
SMD YES 100% Matte Sn over Ni May-04 04/18
Lead-Free
Effective Date
Code
(YY/WW)
Standard
Product
Series
Description
Package /
Termination
Type
Standard Series
RoHS Compliant
Lead-Free Termination
Composition
Lead-Free
Mfg. Effective Date
(Std Product Series)
C S R 1 2 0 6 F T 1 0 L 0 - H P
Resistance Value
Code Description Code W Code Tol Code Description Size Quantity Code Description
CSR Standard 0201 0.05 F 1% 0201, 0402 10000 blank Standard
0402 0.125 G 2% -HP High Power
0603 0.125 J 5%
0603-HP 0.2 2010, 2512 4000
0805 0.25 1225 2000
0805-HP 0.5
1206 0.5 0.051 ohm = 51L0
1210 0.5 0.35 ohm = R350
1210-HP 0.75 1 ohm = 1R00
2010 1
2512 2
1225 3
Product Series Tolerance
CSRN